
capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

3,000-4,000 lb

5,000 lb  

6,000 lb   

8,000 lb     

10,000 lb    

15,000 lb    

$5

$5

$5

$8

$8

$15

$227 

$268 

$299 

$361 

$413 

$619  

 $452 

 $591 

 $731 

 $800 

 $870 

 $1,252  

 $1,225 

 $1,375 

 $1,733 

 $1,881 

 $2,228 

 $3,119  

Cushion (solid) Tire Models | Gasoline, LPG, or Diesel Fueled

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

3,500 lb                           

5,000 lb                           

6,000 lb                           

8,000 lb                           

11,000 lb                        

15,000 lb                       

20,000 lb                       

$238 

$289 

$320 

$392 

$444 

$671 

$710  

 $522 

 $662 

 $801 

 $870 

 $932 

 $1,566 

 $2,087  

 $1,348 

 $1,450 

 $1,750 

 $2,137 

 $2,223 

 $3,638 

 $5,200  

$5

$5

$5

$8

$8

$15

$25

Pneumatic Tire Models | LPG and Diesel

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

25,000 lb                   

30,000 lb                 

36,000 lb                  

40,000 lb                 

55,000 lb             

$784 

$908 

$1,500 

$1,625 

$1,800  

 $2,644 

 $2,783 

 $3,800 

 $4,662 

 $5,660  

 $6,064 

 $7,500 

 $8,600 

 $11,025 

 $11,466  

call

call

call

call

call 

We are your BIG FORKLIFT Specialists | Diesel Fueled - CARB Compliant

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

3,000-4,000 lb            

5,000 lb                          

6,000 lb                          

5,000-6,000 lb            

8,000 lb                          

$289 

$309 

$309 

$458 

$586  

 $604 

 $755 

 $755 

 $839 

 $906  

 $1,449 

 $1,890 

 $1,890 

 $2,469 

 $2,938  

ELECTRICS – Indoor or Outdoor | We Specialize in 3-Wheel Indoor & 80-Volt Outdoor!

80 Volt Outdoor  

80 Volt Outdoor  

Battery and Charger Included 
(input voltage required)

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

Order pickers: 
3,000 lb                          $248                         $575                             $1,650                             $6

Reachtrucks: 
3,000-5,000 lb            $248                         $575                             $1,650                            $6

                 

Electric Narrow Aisle | Stand-Up, Includes Matching Battery & Charger

Cromer Material Handling has 
one of the most extensive 
material handling rental 
equipment fleets in Northern 
& Central California. 

Featuring over 200 forklifts 
ranging from 3,000-55,000 lb 
capacities, we're committed to 
handling all of your short-term 
AND long-term rental needs. 
No matter what sort of 
application you bring to the 
table, we've got the right 
solution for the job.

Prices Subject to Change

(Continued on other side)

4701 Oakport Street
Oakland, California 94601 
(510) 534 6566

3939 West Capitol Avenue, Suite A
West Sacramento, CA 95691  
(916) 371 2004

1813 Mo�at Boulevard
Manteca, California 95336
(209) 465 8987

4646 East Jensen
Fresno, California 93725
(559) 268 6621

4608 Saco Road
Bakersfield, California 93308
(661) 393 2460

1205 South Blosser Road
Santa Maria, California 93454
(805) 922 1767

OAKLAND HEADQUARTERS

SACRAMENTO 

MANTECA

FRESNO

BAKERSFIELD

SANTA MARIA

EMAIL US
sales@cromer.com

Rough Terrain/PiggyBack Forklifts | Diesel Fueled - CARB Compliant

5,500 lb                          $325                         $845                            $2,485                             call

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.



RENT FOR AS LOW AS $15 PER HOUR 
CALL US TODAY AT 800-974-5438, EXT. 234

 
CALL US TODAY AT 800-974-5438, EXT. 234

description       daily              weekly             four-week         o.t.

Forklift Attachments 

description       daily              weekly             four-week         o.t.

battery: 12-24v            Call for Current Pricing

battery: 36-48v            Call for Current Pricing

charger                            Call for Current Pricing

Industrial Batteries & Chargers  (Customer must provide electrician to install charger.)

Trucking for delivery AND pick-up: Starting @ $115.00 per hour

Plus permits (if applicable) for weight, height and routing. Please call for details     

regarding specifications, capabilities and availability. Flat Rates Available by location.  

                 

Transportation

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week          o.t.

Drexel SLT22:
2000-3000lb               $270                         $1,225                         $3,200                            $20

Drexel SL33:
3000-5000lb               $310                         $1,275                         $3,500                            $20

Combilift C8000:
8000lb                           $310                         $1,275                         $3,500                            $20

Very Narrow Aisle | SwingMast & Combilift

capacity            daily              weekly             four-week         o.t.

4,000lb w/built-in
battery/charger         $181                        $303                             $750                                 $5

Rider:  
4,000-6,000 lb           $195                        $358                             $800                                $5

Walkie-Stacker:
3,000-4,000 lb           $221                        $369                             $725                                $5

Walkie/Rider Electric Pallet Jacks | Includes Matching Battery & Charger

Prices Subject to Change

Cromer Material Handling has 
one of the most extensive 
material handling rental 
equipment fleets in Northern 
& Central California. 

Featuring over 200 forklifts 
ranging from 3,000-55,000 lb 
capacities, we're committed to 
handling all of your short-term 
AND long-term rental needs. 
No matter what sort of 
application you bring to the 
table, we've got the right 
solution for the job.

4701 Oakport Street
Oakland, California 94601 
(510) 534 6566

3939 West Capitol Avenue, Suite A
West Sacramento, CA 95691  
(916) 371 2004

1813 Mo�at Boulevard
Manteca, California 95336
(209) 465 8987

4646 East Jensen
Fresno, California 93725
(559) 268 6621

4608 Saco Road
Bakersfield, California 93308
(661) 393 2460

1205 South Blosser Road
Santa Maria, California 93454
(805) 922 1767

OAKLAND HEADQUARTERS

SACRAMENTO 

MANTECA

FRESNO

BAKERSFIELD

SANTA MARIA

EMAIL US
sales@cromer.com

(Continued from other side)

“We put our customers first –
 We do the right and ethical thing.”

-Marshall Cromer, The Forklift Boss

LP Tank

Carpet Pole

Pallet Jack

Carton Clamp

Single Double

Bin Dumper  

Rotating Fork Clamp

Rotator                       

Roll Clamp, Class 3

Roll Clamp, Class 4

Scissor Lift                  

$75 

$40 

$25 

$100 

$100 

$125 

$100 

$75 

$100 

$140 

 Call for Current Pricing

$75 

$125 

$90 

$350 

$350 

$375 

$350 

$250 

$350 

$500 

 $75 

 $390 

 $295 

 $750 

 $750 

 $775 

 $750 

 $695 

 $950 

 $1,475 

call

call

call

call

call

call

call

call 

 call  

call
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