

Cromer Material Handling has one of the most extensive material handling rental equipment fleets in Northern & Central California.

Featuring over 200 forklifts ranging from 3,000-55,000 lb capacities, we're committed to handling all of your short-term AND long-term rental needs. No matter what sort of application you bring to the table, we've got the right solution for the job.

EMAIL US

sales@cromer.com

OAKLAND HEADQUARTERS

4701 Oakport Street Oakland, California 94601 (510) 534 6566

SACRAMENTO

3939 West Capitol Avenue, Suite A West Sacramento, CA 95691 (916) 371 2004

MANTECA

1813 Moffat Boulevard Manteca, California 95336 (209) 465 8987

FRESNO

4646 East Jensen Fresno, California 93725 (559) 268 6621

BAKERSFIELD

4608 Saco Road Bakersfield, California 93308 (661) 393 2460

SANTA MARIA

1205 South Blosser Road Santa Maria, California 93454 (805) 922 1767

CROMER MATERIAL HANDLING

Prices Subject to Change

RENT FOR AS LOW AS \$15 PER HOUR CALL US TODAY AT 800-974-5438, EXT. 234

Cushio

n (solid) Tire Wodels Gasoline, LPG, or Diesel Fueled							
capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.			
3,000-4,000 lb	\$227	\$452	\$1,225	\$5			
5,000 lb	\$268	\$591	\$1,375	\$5			
6,000 lb	\$299	\$731	\$1,733	\$5			
8,000 lb	\$361	\$800	\$1,881	\$8			
10,000 lb	\$413	\$870	\$2,228	\$8			
15,000 lb	\$619	\$1,252	\$3,119	\$15			



Pneumatic Tire Models LPG and Diesel							
capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.			
3,500 lb	\$238	\$522	\$1,348	\$5			
5,000 lb	\$289	\$662	\$1,450	\$5			
6,000 lb	\$320	\$801	\$1,750	\$5			
8,000 lb	\$392	\$870	\$2,137	\$8			
11,000 lb	\$444	\$932	\$2,223	\$8			
15,000 lb	\$671	\$1,566	\$3,638	\$15			
20,000 lb	\$710	\$2,087	\$5,200	\$25			

We are your BIG FORKLIFT Specialists Diesel Fueled - CARB Compliant							
	capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.		
3	25,000 lb	\$784	\$2,644	\$6,064	call		
	30,000 lb	\$908	\$2,783	\$7,500	call		
10-10-	36,000 lb	\$1,500	\$3,800	\$8,600	call		
	40,000 lb	\$1,625	\$4,662	\$11,025	call		
	55,000 lb	\$1,800	\$5,660	\$11,466	call		

r	rain/PiggyBack Forklifts Diesel Fueled - CARB Compliant							
	capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.	Ī		
	5,500 lb	\$325	\$845	\$2,485	call			

ELECTRICS – Indoor or Outdoor We Specialize in 3-Wheel Indoor & 80-Volt Outdoor!							
Battery and Charger Included (input voltage required)	capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.		
	3,000-4,000 lb	\$289	\$604	\$1,449	\$10		
	5,000 lb	\$309	\$755	\$1,890	\$12		
100	6,000 lb	\$309	\$755	\$1,890	\$12		
80 Volt Outdoor	5,000-6,000 lb	\$458	\$839	\$2,469	\$12		
80 Volt Outdoor	8,000 lb	\$586	\$906	\$2,938	\$12		

Electric Narrow Aisle Stand-Up, Includes Matching Battery & Charger								
	capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.			
	Order pickers: 3,000 lb	\$248	\$575	\$1,650	\$6			
	Reachtrucks: 3,000-5,000 lb	\$248	\$575	\$1,650	\$6			



CROMER MATERIAL HANDLING RENTAL RATES

Prices Subject to Change

RENT FOR AS LOW AS \$15 PER HOUR CALL US TODAY AT 800-974-5438, EXT. 234

(Continued from other side)



Walkie/Rider Electric Pallet Jacks | Includes Matching Battery & Charger



capacity	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.
4,000lb w/built-in battery/charger	\$181	\$303	\$750	\$5
Rider: 4,000-6,000 lb	\$195	\$358	\$800	\$5
Walkie-Stacker: 3,000-4,000 lb	\$221	\$369	\$725	\$5



description	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.
LP Tank	\$75	\$75	\$75	call
Carpet Pole	\$40	\$125	\$390	call
Pallet Jack	\$25	\$90	\$295	call
Carton Clamp	\$100	\$350	\$750	call
Single Double	\$100	\$350	\$750	call
Bin Dumper	\$125	\$375	\$775	call
Rotating Fork Clamp	\$100	\$350	\$750	call
Rotator	\$75	\$250	\$695	call
Roll Clamp, Class 3	\$100	\$350	\$950	call
Roll Clamp, Class 4	\$140	\$500	\$1,475	call
Scissor Lift Call for Current Pricing				

$\textbf{Industrial Batteries \& Chargers} \ \ (\textbf{Customer must provide electrician to install charger.})$



description	daily	weekly	four-week	o.t.
battery: 12-24v	Call for Current	Pricing		
battery: 36-48v	Call for Current			
charger	Call for Current	Pricing		

Trucking for delivery AND pick-up: Starting @ \$115.00 per hour



Plus permits (if applicable) for weight, height and routing. Please call for details

regarding specifications, capabilities and availability. Flat Rates Available by location.

CALL US TODAY AT 800-974-5438, EXT. 234

"We put our customers first -We do the right and ethical thing."

-Marshall Cromer, The Forklift Boss





Cromer Material Handling has one of the most extensive material handling rental equipment fleets in Northern & Central California.

Featuring over 200 forklifts ranging from 3,000-55,000 lb capacities, we're committed to handling all of your short-term AND long-term rental needs. No matter what sort of application you bring to the table, we've got the right solution for the job.

EMAIL US

sales@cromer.com

OAKLAND HEADQUARTERS

4701 Oakport Street Oakland, California 94601 (510) 534 6566

SACRAMENTO

3939 West Capitol Avenue, Suite A West Sacramento, CA 95691 (916) 371 2004

MANTECA

1813 Moffat Boulevard Manteca, California 95336 (209) 465 8987

FRESNO

4646 East Jensen Fresno, California 93725 (559) 268 6621

BAKERSFIELD

4608 Saco Road Bakersfield, California 93308 (661) 393 2460

SANTA MARIA

1205 South Blosser Road Santa Maria, California 93454 (805) 922 1767

www.cromer.com